Form for filing Rate Schedules

Marrowbone Creek Water District c/o Earl R. Clark, Superintendent County Courthouse Pikeville, Kentucky 41501

Name of Issuing Corporation

For		Town or City
	.c. No.	
	Original	SHEET NO.
CAN	CELLING P.S	s.c. No.
	1	errera No. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE									
									RATE PER UNIT
1.	Tap-on Fee	for New	Service	(5/8"	x 3/4")	as per	attached	calculations.	\$245.00
									-
		/							,
									-
					•				
							CHE (CKED ESSSOM	=
							MAY 1		
							4	m	

E	OF	ISSUE	May	2,	1977	
		-	-	-		-

DATE EFFECTIVE

May 22, 1977

ISSUED BY

Earl R. Clark, Superintendent TITLE Marrowbone Creek Water District

Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 35 Case No. dated

Form for filing Rate Schedules

Marrowbone Creek Water District c/o Earl R. Clark, Superintendent County Courthouse Pikeville, Kentucky 41501 Name of Issuing Corporation

Communit	y, Town or City
P.S.C. NO.	1
Original	SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P	S.C. NO.

							
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE						
		RATE PER UNIT					
1.	Tap-on Fee for New Service (5/8" x 3/4") as per attached calculations.	\$245.00 (I)					
		, , ,					
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO. L. GON						
	TARY 1 3 1977						
	ENGINEE LANGE	0/2/83					
		Olvi o					

TE OF ISSUE May 2, 1977	r	ATE EFFECTIVE	May 22, 1977 .	
ISSUED BY Name of Offi	e Ooul TI	Earl R. Clark, TLE Marrowbone Cree	Superintendent ek Water District	-5.
Name of Offi Issued by authority of Case No.	cer an Order of the dated	Public Service	Commission of Ky	7. in